
Product specifications

Eaton TIS40

Catalog Number: TIS40 

Fuse-link, LV, 40 A, AC 660 V, DC 460 V, BS88/A3, 22 x 86 mm, 
gL/gG, BS

General specifications

Eaton Bussmann series low voltage 

british standard fuse

TIS40

Pack  

Case Pack

5027590331654  

5027590356435

20  

240

1.157 kg  

14.288 kg

91 mm  

385 mm

48 mm  

280 mm

247 mm  

175 mm

1078.896 cm³  

18865 cm³

SAP-UNITY  

SAP-UNITY

84.5 mm 21 mm

21 mm 49 g

Not Applicable IEC Rated

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight
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Electrical data

40 A

690 V

AC/DC

80 kA

Class gG/gL

Compatible fuse holder

CM63F Camaster fuse holder  

RS63 Red spot fuse holder

Product specifications

TIS

Offset bolted tags

BS88/A3

Resources

CA134002EN

CE Redspot fuse-links

UKCA Redspot fuse-links

Eaton Bussmann - Red Spot fuse links

Amperage Rating

Voltage rating

Voltage type

Breaking capacity

Class

Suitable for

Fuse type

Fitted with:

Construction

Catalogs

Compliance information

Multimedia
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